
Planned Dates For Parents Remainder of The Autumn Term 2022 

DATE EVENT 

Tuesday 22 November No before school library 

Friday 25 November Mufty day in exchange for Tombola items 

Monday 28 November Year 2 Christmas Market (morning):  Carrier bag needed  

Tuesday 29 November Year 1 Christmas Market (morning):  Carrier bag needed 

Wednesday 30 November Year R Christmas Market (morning):  Carrier bag needed 

Thursday 01 December Christmas Post Boxes in Class 

Friday 02 December Morning of the Fayre, please bring in a cake/cakes or something edible 
to be sold in the Christmas café! 
PTFA Christmas Fayre:  1.45pm – 4.00pm (school closing at 1.30pm)   
NO BEEHIVE TODAY 

Monday 05 December Year R Forest School Event – 3.15pm – no Art Club and Library Session 
Christmas Wreath Making Event: 6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 06 December Year R Christmas Performance at 9.45am  
Year 1 Christmas Production at 2.15pm 

Wednesday 07 December Year 1 Christmas Production at 9.30am 
Year 1 Forest School Event – 3.15pm 

Thursday 08 December Christmas lunch for the children 
No Newspaper Club 

Friday 09 December Santa Dash for the Children 
Year R Christmas Performance at 2.00pm 

Monday 12 December Year 2 Christingle rehearsal at church: 9.30am 
Year 2 Forest School Event – 3.15pm – no Library Session 

Tuesday 13 December Parent Helper/Governor Coffee Morning 
Year 2 Christingle Service: 2.00pm 

Wednesday 14 December Last day to post Christmas Cards 
Year 2 Christingle Service: 9.45am 
Year 1 Christmas Party:  PM 

Thursday 15 December Year 2 Christmas Party:  PM 

Friday 16 December Santa reading to the children – Christmas Jumper Day 
Year R Christmas Party:  PM 

Friday 16 December  Last day of Autumn Term:  School Finishes at 3.15pm/6.00pm for 
Beehive 

 


